
PALAZZO DI VARIGNANA’S 
MEDICAL CENTER
FOR YOUR HEALTH

We are looking forward 
to introducing our health 
programs specially 
designed to enhance 
metabolic activity and good 
quality rest, fight oxidative 
stress and support the 
immune system

Dott.ssa Annamaria Acquaviva
Head of Health & Medical Programs

Palazzo di Varignana, under the guidance of Dr. Annamaria Acquaviva 
- project manager and creator of the scientific method practiced at 
Palazzo di Varignana - offer a Medical Center with a program of activities 
and treatments dedicated to stimulating the immune system, enhacing 
metabolic activity and counteracting oxidative stress. Dr. Acquaviva and her 
team offer the following services: personalized healthy diet, Oxygen Ozone 
Therapy, IV Therapy, Nature Therapy and a wide range of aesthetic medicine 
treatments.

Immersed in the green hills near Bologna, Palazzo di Varignana is the ideal 
place for holidays that combine nature, sports and psychophysical well-
being. In this beautiful location, complete well-being programs are offered 
for multiple needs. Within the programs functional nutrition is combined 
with specific physical activities, spa beauty treatments and services from 
the medical center.

Palazzo di Varignana - Via Ca’ Masino 611 A - 40024 Varignana (Bo) - info@palazzodivarignana.com - palazzodivarignana.com



Nutrition - Dott.ssa Annamaria Acquaviva Prevenzione

Aesthetic medicine

Test BIA and Longevity lifestyle consultation

Lunch with dietician

Nature Therapy

First nutritional appointment

Nutritional appointment and Diet handout

Checkup online after 30 days 

Subsequent Check up  

€ 110

€ 105

€ 85

€ 85

€ 75

free

€ 60

€ 350

€ 500

€ 700

€ 370

€ 280 
€ 220

€ 180

€ 150
€ 180

€ 230

€ 150
€ 170

€ 500

€ 180
€ 150

€ 300

€ 200

€ 200

€ 200

€ 230

€ 270

€ 270

€ 270

€ 300

€ 800

General medical examination

GAET - Major Autohemotherapy

GAET - Major Autohemotherapy with 

intravenous drip of vitamin C

GAET - Major Autohemotherapy with 

homotoxicological mesotherapy

GAET - Major Autohemotherapy with 

homotoxicological infusion

Ozone injection for pain

Hyaluronic acid knee injection

Small Autohemotherapy

Rectal insufflation

Vaginal insufflation

Paravertebral injections

Intramuscular injections

IV Therapy Detox

IV Therapy Energy

IV Therapy  Immuno Defense

Filler 
lips, cheeckbones, cheeks, periocular, nasogenie, 
periorals, temples, eyebrows, middle third

Nose filler

Middle third Filler 
chin and remodeling of the mandibular profile

Botox treatment

Bio-restructuring with “Prophilo”
One treatment
Package of 3, price for one treatment

Biorevitalization

Medical chemical soft peeling
Soft
Advanced

Microdermoabrasion + peeling

Mesoteraphy body
Mesoteraphy body with Meso gun 

Elasticizing body treatment with Profhilo body 
minimum of 2 treatments, price for one 
 
Hair Biorevitalization treatment with 
mesotherapy   
One treatment
Package of 5, price for one treatment

Intralipotherapy (chemical liposuction) with 
deoxycholic acid and phosphatildylcoline
Per area

1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 

1 massaggio skinesis viso da 25’

1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 

1 massaggio corpo rilassante da 25’

1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 

1 peeling corpo da 25’

1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 

1 trattamento ossigenante da 50’

1 seduta di IV Therapy + 1 massaggio skinesis 

viso da 25’

1 seduta di IV Therapy + 1 massaggio corpo 

rilassante da 25’

1 seduta di IV Therapy + 1 peeling corpo da 25’

1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 

1 trattamento ossigenante da 50’

5+1 sedute di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 

1 massaggio skinesis viso da 25’

Le formule Healthy Balance

€ 120

€ 150

€ 200

€ 200

€ 200

€ 80

€ 80

€ 80

€ 60

€ 80

€ 120

€ 120

€ 220

€ 220

€ 220

Medical and aesthetic consultancy services are available 
to Palazzo di Varignana guests who stay overnight or who 
purchase a wellness service in Varsana SPA


