



We are looking forward to introducing our health programs specially designed to enhance metabolic activity and good quality rest, fight oxidative stress and support the immune system

Dott.ssa Annamaria Acquaviva Head of Health & Medical Programs

PALAZZO DI VARIGNANA'S MEDICAL CENTER FOR YOUR HEALTH

Palazzo di Varignana, under the guidance of Dr. Annamaria Acquaviva - project manager and creator of the scientific method practiced at Palazzo di Varignana - offer a Medical Center with a program of activities and treatments dedicated to stimulating the immune system, enhacing metabolic activity and counteracting oxidative stress. Dr. Acquaviva and her team offer the following services: personalized healthy diet, Oxygen Ozone Therapy, IV Therapy, Nature Therapy and a wide range of aesthetic medicine treatments.

Immersed in the green hills near Bologna, Palazzo di Varignana is the ideal place for holidays that combine nature, sports and psychophysical wellbeing. In this beautiful location, complete well-being programs are offered for multiple needs. Within the programs functional nutrition is combined with specific physical activities, spa beauty treatments and services from the medical center.

Nutrition - Dott.ssa Annamaria Acquaviva

Test BIA and Longevity lifestyle consultation	€ 110
Lunch with dietician	€105
Nature Therapy	€85
First nutritional appointment	€85
Nutritional appointment and Diet handout	€75
Checkup online after 30 days	free
Subsequent Check up	€60

Aesthetic medicine

Filler lips, cheeckbones, cheeks, periocular, nasogenie, periorals, temples, eyebrows, middle third	€ 350
Nose filler	€500
Middle third Filler chin and remodeling of the mandibular profile	€700
Botox treatment	€ 370
Bio-restructuring with "Prophilo" One treatment Package of 3, price for one treatment	€280 €220
Biorevitalization	€180
Medical chemical soft peeling Soft Advanced	€ 150 € 180
Microdermoabrasion + peeling	€230
Mesoteraphy body Mesoteraphy body with Meso gun	€ 150 € 170
Elasticizing body treatment with Profhilo body minimum of 2 treatments, price for one	€500
Hair Biorevitalization treatment with mesotherapy	
One treatment Package of 5, price for one treatment	€ 180 € 150
Intralipotherapy (chemical liposuction) with deoxycholic acid and phosphatildylcoline Per area	€300

Medical and aesthetic consultancy services are available to Palazzo di Varignana guests who stay overnight or who purchase a wellness service in Varsana SPA

Prevenzione

Frevenzione	
General medical examination	€ 120
GAET - Major Autohemotherapy	€ 150
GAET - Major Autohemotherapy with	€200
intravenous drip of vitamin C	
GAET - Major Autohemotherapy with	€200
homotoxicological mesotherapy	
GAET - Major Autohemotherapy with	€200
homotoxicological infusion	
Ozone injection for pain	€80
Hyaluronic acid knee injection	€80
Small Autohemotherapy	€80
Rectal insufflation	€60
Vaginal insufflation	€80
Paravertebral injections	€ 120
Intramuscular injections	€ 120
IV Therapy Detox	€ 220
IV Therapy Energy	€ 220
IV Therapy Immuno Defense	€220
Le formule Healthy Balance	
-	€200
Le formule Healthy Balance 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio skinesis viso da 25'	€200
1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia +	€200
1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia +	€ 200 € 200
1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio skinesis viso da 25'	
1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio skinesis viso da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia +	
1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio skinesis viso da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia +	
1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio skinesis viso da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio corpo rilassante da 25'	€200
1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio skinesis viso da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio corpo rilassante da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia +	€200
1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio skinesis viso da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio corpo rilassante da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia +	€200
1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio skinesis viso da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio corpo rilassante da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 peeling corpo da 25'	€200 €200
1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio skinesis viso da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio corpo rilassante da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 peeling corpo da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 trattamento ossigenante da 50'	€200 €200
 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio skinesis viso da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio corpo rilassante da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 peeling corpo da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 trattamento ossigenante da 50' 1 seduta di IV Therapy + 1 massaggio skinesis 	€200 €200
1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio skinesis viso da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio corpo rilassante da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 peeling corpo da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 trattamento ossigenante da 50'	€200 €200
 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio skinesis viso da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio corpo rilassante da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 peeling corpo da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 trattamento ossigenante da 50' 1 seduta di IV Therapy + 1 massaggio skinesis viso da 25' 	€ 200 € 200 € 230 € 270
 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio skinesis viso da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 massaggio corpo rilassante da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 peeling corpo da 25' 1 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia + 1 trattamento ossigenante da 50' 1 seduta di IV Therapy + 1 massaggio skinesis 	€200 €200

1 seduta di IV Therapy + 1 peeling corpo da 25'€ 2701 seduta di ossigeno-ozonoterapia +€ 3001 trattamento ossigenante da 50'

5+1 sedute di ossigeno-ozonoterapia +	€800
1 massaggio skinesis viso da 25'	